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General information about company

Scrip code | 538795

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE185C01017

Name of the company | Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
‘Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No | No | No | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No | No | No | No
3 | ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
4 Whe'ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 | ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No | No | No | No
8 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No | | |
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular | Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date | 100 | 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter | 100 | 0.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 100 | 0.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 100 | 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 100 | 0.11
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully o Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
£ " W Partly No. Of shares Total nos. 1 £ sh
Category Category o Nos. O paic up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders | equity . J T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity Depository (VID) = (IV) Total as a
(1) (1) shares held . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
av) shares Receipts (VI) +HV)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Cla Cla % of
held (V) ° o b eg‘;s Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3044550 3044550 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
Group
(B) Public 1893 2312150 | | 2312150 43.16 | 2312150 | | 2312150| 43.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1hH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1899 5356700 | | 5356700 100 | 5356700 | | 5356700 | 100 |
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
asa % Number of
No. Of . . pledged or S
assuming full | Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
I shareholder bl Outstanding - a percentage A A d ialized
(1) convertible |y, rants securities of diluted sa sa ematerialize
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants - No. | total No. | total
. (XD= (VID)+ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
held held
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 56.84 3044550
Group
(B) Public 43.16 | | 2207950 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | | 5252500 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of No. Of Total nos. |
Nos. Of fully paid shares shares 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of . . . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity underlying held (VII)
the Shareholders (I) ? _ as per SCRR, a % of
(IIT) shares held Depository =(IV)+
av) Recoipts (VD) | (vy+ (vry | 1957 (VIID Asa _ Total
P % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class | .. Voting
X cgy rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 3044550 3044550 | 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) | | 6 | 3044550 | 3044550 | 56.84 | 3044550 | | 3044550 | 56.84
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 3044550 3044550 | 56.84 3044550 3044550 | 56.84
Promoter Group
(A=A)YNDHA)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions (Domestic)
2) | Institutions (Foreign)
3) | Central Government / State Government(s)
4) | Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 202345 202345 3.78 202345 202345 3.78
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 1728 647966 647966 | 12.1 647966 647966 | 12.1
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 10 1310067 1310067 | 24.46 1310067 1310067 | 24.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
i) (NRIs) 52 64470 64470 12 64470 64470 12
(0] | Bodies Corporate | 36 | 47005 | 47005 | 0.88 | 47005 | | 47005 | 0.88
(m) | Any Other (specify) | 66 | 40297 | 40297 | 0.75 | 40297 | | 40297 | 0.75
Sub-Total (B)(4) | 1893 | 2312150 | 2312150 | 43.16 | 2312150 | | 2312150| 43.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1893 2312150 2312150 | 43.16 2312150 2312150 | 43.16
(2+B)3)HB)
C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 1899 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total (A+BC) | 1899 5356700 | 5356700 | 100 | 5356700 | | s356700| 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Shares
No. Of Sl;areholdmg ,as Number'of pledged or o
a % assuming Locked in - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securitics ( as a (XI11I) equity shares

Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible held in
- Outstanding . percentage of -
convertible securities and | . Asa o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share N Asa%
securities X No. Of . - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants No. | total No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held () (i) (iii)

A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group |
1) Indian |
@) | 56.84 | | | 3044550 |
(Slu)b-Total (A) 56.84 3044550
) | Foreign |
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.84 3044550
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder |
) | Institutions (Domestic) |
2) | Institutions (Foreign) |
3) | Central Government / State Government(s) |
“ | Non-institutions |
® | | | | 378 | | | 202345 | 0 | 0 | 0
@ | | | | 121 | | | 547766 | o | o | o
(h) | | | | 24.46 | | | 1309567 | 0 | 0 | 0
a) | | | | 12 | | | 60970 | o | 0 | o
(1)) | | | | 0.88 | | | 47005 | 0 | 0 | 0
(m) | | | | 075 | | | 40207 | 0 | 0 | 0
(Sf)b'T"‘al ® 43.16 2207950 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 43.16 2207950 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 5252500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5252500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| s

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

| AHPPS9333L

| AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274)

| AVOPS95098B

| AACPS1940D

| BTAPS6857B |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

16.04

7.23

3.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 1064750

| 858960

427700

| 387540

| 184200

| 121400

Class eg:y

Total

| 1064750

| 858960

427700

| 387540

| 184200

| 121400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.88

16.04

7.98

7.23

3.44

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.88

16.04

7.98

7.23

3.44

227

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

858960

427700

387540

184200

121400

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter Group | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter Group |
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3044550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3044550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3044550

Class eg:y

Total

3044550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

56.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3044550

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | |
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| s

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh H Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

| BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

| ADPPG1268A

| AwQPs3396D

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

229900

174758

488627

55000

202806

1151091

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

229900

174758

488627

55000

202806

1151091

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

1.03

21.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 229900

| 174758

488627

| 55000

| 202806

Class eg:y

Total

| 229900

| 174758

488627

| 55000

| 202806

| 1151091

|
| 1151091 |
|
|

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.29

3.26

9.12

1.03

3.79

21.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.29

3.26

9.12

1.03

3.79

21.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229900

174758

488627

55000

202306

1150591

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

E |

Category

| HUF |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

66 66

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40297 40297

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

40297 40297

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 40207 40297

Class eg:y

Total

| 40297 40297

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.75 0.75

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40297 40297
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

|
|
Shareholding (No. of shares) under |
|
|
|

Sub-category (i) | 0 | 0
Sub-category (ii) | 0 | 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 | 0
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