General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	538795
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE185C01017
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	laration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.2							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.12							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.12							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.12							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.11							

			1	1	-	<u> </u>					
	Category of	Nos. Of	os Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of sea		f Voting Rights held in each ccurities (IX)		in each				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
(B)	Public	1893	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1899	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

			Table	e I - Summaı	y Statement h	oldin	g of spe	cified	securiti	es			
Category of		Shares Underlying	s No. of Shares rlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	$ Shareholding , \\ as a % \\ assuming full \\ conversion of \\ convertible \\ securities (as \\ a percentage \\ of diluted \\ share capital) \\ (XI)= (VII)+ \\ (X) As a \% of \\ (A+B+C2) $	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.84					3044550			
(B)	Public				43.16					2207950	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5252500	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3044550			3044550	56.84	3044550		3044550	56.84
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	202345			202345	3.78	202345		202345	3.78
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1728	647966			647966	12.1	647966		647966	12.1
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	1310067			1310067	24.46	1310067		1310067	24.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	52	64470			64470	1.2	64470		64470	1.2
(1)	Bodies Corporate	36	47005			47005	0.88	47005		47005	0.88
(m)	Any Other (specify)	66	40297			40297	0.75	40297		40297	0.75
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1893	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1893	2312150			2312150	43.16	2312150		2312150	43.16
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		1899	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1899	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

	ŋ	Fable II - Stat	tement showin	ig shareholding p	atter	n of the	Pron	noter and	l Promoter Gro	oup		
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shai pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	orization o	f shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)		56.84 3044550							3044550			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.84					3044550			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.84					3044550			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	hareho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(f)]		3.78					202345	0	0	0
(g)				12.1			i ——	1	547766	0	0	0
(h)				24.46			i —]	1309567	0	0	0
(i)]		1.2				1	60970	0	0	0
(1)]		0.88					47005	0	0	0
(m)				0.75]	40297	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				43.16					2207950	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				43.16					2207950	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Put	olic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)												
Total (A+B+C)				100					5252500			

		Individ	uals/Hindu undivi	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Class eg:y						
Fotal	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	16.04	7.98	7.23	3.44	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	l pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)]]		
Jo. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized orm (XIV)	1064750	858960	427700	387540	184200	121400
Reason for not prov	uiding DAN]			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3044550				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3044550				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.84				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	3044550				
Class eg:y					
Total	3044550				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.84				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.84				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3044550				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii. I	ndividual shareholo	ders holding nomi	nal share capital ir	1 excess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Mayur J Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5921M	AGSPS2330R	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	229900	174758	488627	55000	202806	1151091
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	229900	174758	488627	55000	202806	1151091
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.26	9.12	1.03	3.79	21.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	229900	174758	488627	55000	202806	1151091
Class eg:y						
Fotal	229900	174758	488627	55000	202806	1151091
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	4.29	3.26	9.12	1.03	3.79	21.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.29	3.26	9.12	1.03	3.79	21.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	229900	174758	488627	55000	202306	1150591
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares	_1				
Shareholding (No.						

1						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66	66				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40297	40297				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40297	40297				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	0.75				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	40297	40297				
Class eg:y						
Total	40297	40297				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	0.75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	0.75				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	<u> </u>]				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40297	40297				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Page 16 of 16